POIN No. 101 - Origina Trust David Series-TRU	on K	6733
THIS TRUST DEED, m C&K MARKET, INC.	【【【】 "你们们是我们们们的你的,我们们	TRUST DEED Vol m94 Page 21294
KLAMATH COUNTY TITI	E COMPANY	as Grantor, as Trustee, and
1. ##KR 영어 You 이 안에 있는 것 것 것 같은 것 것 것 것 같은 것 같아. 분명은 것 같	· 김 같은 것, 요구한 사람 및 여상 영화 전 것 💽	DUFFY. Husband' and Wife
Klamath See Attached J	iouriy, cregon, as	d conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in cribed as:
CONVERSION OF T		

together with all and singular the tens vents, hereditaments and appurtensances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the revis, its use and profits thereof and all lixtures new or hereafter attached to or used in connection with

148 S &

생리님

of

(\$243,600.00) --

note of even date herwith, payable is beneficiary or order and made by ganter, the final payment of principal and interest hereol, it not sooner paid, to be due and payable [Muy 1] [997]. The date of maturity of the det is excured by this instrument is the date, they determine or any interest hereol, it dates of any able. In the event the within described property, or any part thereol, or any interest hereol, it becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereol, or any interest hereol, it also all and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereol, or any interest of the bareliciary, then, becomes interesting of this it as it ded, frantor agrees is at the beneficiary's option, all obligatives used by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, shall become interesting and payable. The the static ded, frantor agrees is a protect the security of this it as ded, frantor agrees is a constructed of eatings of the static ded, frantor agrees is a constructed therein, and pay when due the barbies condition and repain to to resoure or descolish any building or interventions allocating well and is biblied so continuents. 3. To complex or restore proper pablic diffices, or enanth beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously insuitain insurance at the building a now or hereafter arcted on the property gainet less or descolises on the accurity as the barbiciary. 4. To provide and continuously insuitain insurance on the building a now or hereafter and delives the policies to the beneficiary the difference and payable to the barbiciary rule forcures any auxie insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary upon any indebicines secured besizes by the static property rise or the static and delives the policies to the beneficiary and the static day notio the static and the property and policy of insurance and or delives the policies of the beneficiary in restored assigned desizes and policy of insurance never insurance shall be delivered t

formey's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-ficiary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking. taking,

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that this trust se hereunder must be either an atterney, who is an active member of the Gregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business ander the laws of Origon of the United States, a title insurance company autho-rized to insure title to real property of this) tate, its subsidiaries, all liates, agents or branches, the United States or any egency thereaf, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.515.

TRUST DEED					STATE OF OREGON,
C&K MARKET, INC:			a da faragara		County of
NORMAN J. DUFFY and E. DUFFY, Husband a	D/ nđ	RLENE Wife		PAGE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	at o'clockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No on page or as iss/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No,
Shar Recording Rotum to (Name, Address, Zip):					Record of If said County. Witness my hand and seal of County alfized.
Klamath County Title Com 422 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 976			新聞をいたい		NAME TITLE



Places: Place of the second of the period of the period specific to period. A period of the period period of the period period of the period period. The period period period period period period period period period. The period period period period period period period period period. The period period period period period period period period period. The period period period period period period period period period. The period period period period period period period period. The period period period period period period period period period. The period period period period period period period period period period. The period period period period period period period period period period. The period period

and that the granter will warrant and prove defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The granter warrants that the i records of the loan is presented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for granter's per onal, family or house old purposes (see Invortant Notice below), (b) for an organisation, or (own it granter is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to be henefit of and birt's all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and real sating a person of the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract In construing this trust deed, it is anderstood that the granter, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that If the context so requires, the singular that be taken to mean and include the plurel, and that generally all granmaticel changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof, st plu equally to corporations and to individual. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has executed this singerument the day and year first above written. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this fristrument the day and year first above, written.

154 11.0

	North Start And All
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining ev not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable	to mind the hereficient to be suchting
as such word is defined in the Truth-in-L beneficiary MUST comply with the Act an	Anding Act and Regulation T the
disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-N If compliance with the Act is not required,	ts Faim No. 1319, or an dunlant
	(FOREGON, Courty of Blautith CURPY)85
n 1994 (data da Ti Mana da ferenda da d	his instrument was a knowledged before map
Бу	
by DO	his instrument was a knowledged before me on
	ER MARKET, INC.
Account and a second	SK MARKET, INC.
OFFICIAL SEAL THOMAS H. JONES	1 1 Maria Ha
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREG	N 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
COMMISSION NO. 0258 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 2.	1997 Whoodumission erobes 9-2-97
TO:	IR FULL RECONVEYANCE to be used only when alligations have been paid.)
The undersidened is the least own	in and holder of all he boledness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust of Yes, hereby an directed in the secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums
trust deed or pursuent to statute, to es	teal and annual to determine to post of any such to you under the forme of the
한 같은 것은 것은 것을 알 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 가지 않는 것 같다.	the terms of the trust deed the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the parters new
held by you under the same. Mail reco	arena and document i to
DATED:	
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR Th	I NOT I which it pecares
Both must be delivered to the trustee for car receiveyance will be rande.	n selection bole relief and a state state state of the st
招助的 现在是你们的,你 是是我的问题。""你们的问题。"	

07-08-9 P03:44 RCVD

Exhibit A

PARCEL ONE:

A tract of land situated in the NWISW, Section 3, Towsnhip 39 S. R. 9 E.W.M. more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the West quarter corner of said Section 3; thence S. 00°22 50" E. (along the W. line of said Section 3) 714.30 feet; thence S. 89°52'40" E., parallel with and 250.00 feet from the southerly right of way line of Crosby Street, a distance of 50.00 feet to the E. right of way line of Washburn Way, said point being the true point of beginning of this description; thence continuing S. 89°52'40" E. 320.00 feet; thence S. 00° 22'50" E. 50.00 feet thence N. 89°52'40" W. 320.00 feet to the easterly right of way line of said Washburn Way; thence N. 00°22'50" W. 50.00 feet to the true point of beginning.

PARCEL TWO:

A tract of land bein; in the Westerly 320 feet of Lot 1, Block 5, Tract 1080 Weshburn Park, a duly recorded plat, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the Southwest corner of said Lot 1; thence North 00°04'50" East along the West line of said Lot 1, L15.01 feet; thence South 89°25'10" East 320.00 feet; thence South 00°04'50" West 115.01 feet to the South line of said Lot 1; thence North 89°25' 10" West 320.00 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL THREE:

A tract of land situated in Lot 1, Block 5, Tract 1080-Washburn Park, a duly recorded subdivision, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described <u>as</u> follows: Beginning at a point on the East line of said Lot 1, said point being S. 00°09'48" W. 245.00 feet from the Northeast corner of said Lot 1; thence N. 89°25'10" W. parallel to the North line of said Lot 1, 231.37 fact to the West line of said Lot 1; thence S. 00°04'50" W. on said West line and its extension, 165.00 feet to the South line of said Lot 1; thence S. 89°25'10" E. 231.13 feet to the Southeast corner of said Lot 1; thence N. 00°09'48" E. 165.00 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

mit & Case and at pagingt of		Klamath County Title Co
[1 그 김 그 김 영 영 그 그 의 🖝 한 🖷 일말 (전화하지 않는 영상)(2.2.4) 전	m in Uni at	1 44 OCREAL AND AND AND
of	Nort	
0.4	and a survey of the second	
		By Dausene Grunelandere
PEE \$20.00	[2] [2] 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	
	경험 관계 전화 관람이	
成在这些专家 们的已经能够了这种		
	المسج المحاصية المسجاني كمراتي	
国家民主任何任何任何任何管理		- 國際新聞機能的電影 國際 建酸盐 化盐酸盐 化乙酸盐 化乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酸乙酯